(E-Rickshaw) 1000 Nos. Unit with Warranty & Support with 
Future Technology Expo Startup of the Future (SOF) 
Business & marketing Consultant, Nehru Place, New Delhi-
110019 

Earnest Money Deposit 49000/- (Security Money, 100% Refundable)

12 Cr. Approx

25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand Only)

Start date and time of Bid preparation & submission
e-procurement portal

10.02.2026 upto 03:PM

No

28.02.2026 upto 06:PMLast date and time of Bid preparation & submission
for bidders

Date and time of Tender Opening (Technical Bid) 01.03.2026 upto 07:PM